E-FULFILLMENT

pick | pack | storage | stock management

FULFILLMENT SERVICE ROMANIA

calculated for pallets or cmb

for 2 pallets (2 CBM ) free of charge

storage

packing

documents / prints

labeling

inventory
reception

limits - stock
limits - dimmension
warehouse address

minim contract value

material for packing (flyer/ punch)

customized packaging can be purchased
upon request on client cost

invoices, instructions, manual or any other
printed materials

barcode, translation, expiration date labels
or other requested labels

application of shipping labels (awbs)

2 inventory / year are free of charge
numerical only ( count the pieces)
optical with quality check
max. product category in stock
max. dimension or weight for one stock unit
Bucharest RO or lIfov Tunari RO

minim value invoiced / month

CASH ON DELIVERY COURIER

0.88 €/ order

0.35 €/day/pallet/cbm

0.19 €/order

0,10 €/order

0.08 €/pcs

free of charge
55€
0.08 €/pcs
0.10 €/product
max. 50 sku

40/30/30cm-5kg

150 €

COD courier service around all Europe for ecommerce

The FULFILLMENT and WAREHOUSE service is
addressed to online businesses that want to
improve the logistic flow and expand their sales
to all European countries. It provides a
complete service for receiving orders,
processing, correcting orders, preparing for
delivery and handing over to the courier service,
thus making your business logistics more
efficient. By outsourcing the fulfillment service,
you reduce the logistics costs of your online
business in several ways, allowing a greater
focus to sales and development. Fulfillment
Service aims to optimize the costs and logistic
operations of small online businesses. Thus,
our company will take care of taking orders,
packing them, preparing them for delivery as
well as managing returns for a new delivery.

The offer is expressed in EUR without VAT
(VAT is applied depending on the country of
invoicing and the legislation in force) - and is

valid for 30 days from the date of transmission.

DESTINATION

BULGARIA
CROATIA
CZECH
GERMANY
GREECE
HUNGARY
ITALY
POLAND
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
SPAIN
ROMANIA

1l T H

DESTINATION

BULGARIA
CROATIA
CZECH
GERMANY
GREECE
HUNGARY
ITALY
POLAND
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
SPAIN
ROMANIA

up to 1 kg 2 kg 3 kg
BG 42 € 4.7 € 49 €
HR 5.4 € 5.4 € 6.3 €
cz 5.4 € 5.5€ 6.2 €
DE 55¢€ 55¢€ 5.6 €
GR 45 € 5.6 € 6.8 €
HU 5.4 € 5.6 € 59 €
IT 7.2¢€ 7.2€ 72¢€
PL 43 € 43 € 5.0 €
SK 43 € 43 € 49 €
SL 5.1¢€ 52 € 6.1€
ES 7.9 € 10.0 € 12.5€
RO 26 € 28€ 3.1€
CASH ON DELIVERY COD LIMIT

1.5€ <= 200 BGN

1.0€ <= 1250 EUR

1.0€ <= 50000 CZK

3.5¢€ <= 1000 EUR

1.3€ <= 1500 EUR

1.0€ <= 150 000 HUF

20€ <= 150 EUR

1.0€ <= 4000 PLN

1.0€ <= 800 EUR

1.0€ <= 500 EUR

1.4 € <= 1000 EUR

1.0€ <= 5000 RON

4 kg

51¢€
7.1 €
7.0 €
56¢€
79 €
6.1€
12.5€
56¢€
56¢€
6.5 €
145 €
33¢€

5 kg

54¢€
7.5¢€
7.7 €
56 €
9.1¢€
6.3 €
12.5€
6.3 €
59¢€
7.0€
17.5€
3.6 €

TRANSIT TIME

2-3 days
3-4 days
2-3 days
4-5 days
3-4 days
2-3 days
3-4 days
2-3 days
2-3 days
2-3 days
6-7 days
1 day

The services are provided through our own network or subcontractors, assimilating their
transport conditions. The responsibility for the information and goods entered by the client in the
delivery system belongs exclusively to him, the delivery being carried out strictly based on this

information (weight, addresses, contact, description, etc.)

Weight - the greater of the volumetric weight /
weighed weight is invoiced

Volumetric Weight - (L x W x H) / 5000 =
Volumetric Weight (dimensions in cm.)
Return-for return, the same rate invoiced for the
initial shipment is applied.

External Area-2.2 eur/delivery in the area that is
not covered by courier services

Fuel charge - valid on the web page
https://www.tcecourier.com/fuel-charge
Invoicing- RON at the BNR exchange rate from
the day of invoicing. Rates are without VAT.
Transit Time - transit time is indicative and is
expressed in working days

Payment - can be approved by direct payment or
compensation from the COD's



https://wa.me/+40723654111
mailto:suport@tceholding.ro



